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5697G6400 DB2 Object Comparison Tool
V7.1.0 UK17915 10/03/2006 PK30400 No
V7.1.0 UK17754 10/03/2006 PK23246 No
V7.1.0 UK16890 09/05/2006 PK24180 No
V7.1.0 UK16388 08/02/2006 PK27291 No
V7.1.0 UK16376 08/02/2006 PK22104 No
V7.1.0 UK14393 06/03/2006 PK23386 No
V7.1.0 UK13806 05/01/2006 PK18124 No
V7.1.0 UK13526 05/01/2006 PK22012 No
V7.1.0 UK13168 05/01/2006 PK19983 No
V7.1.0 UK13142 05/01/2006 PK20188 No
V7.1.0 UK12423 04/05/2006 PK19050 No
V7.1.0 UK12029 03/02/2006 PK19023 No
V7.1.0 UK11420 03/02/2006 PK02470 No
V7.1.0 UK09987 01/04/2006 PK12122 No
V7.1.0 UK09393 11/30/2005 PK12480 No
V7.1.0 UK08646 11/04/2005 PK07242 No
V7.1.0 UK07473 10/03/2005 PK09487 No
V7.1.0 UK05837 08/02/2005 PK07024 No
V7.1.0 UK04712 07/01/2005 PK06677 Yes

5697G6400 DB2 Object Comparison Tool
V3.1.0 UK16375 08/02/2006 PK20882 No
V3.1.0 UK14392 06/03/2006 PK23386 No
V3.1.0 UK13805 05/01/2006 PK18124 No
V3.1.0 UK13141 05/01/2006 PK20188 No
V3.1.0 UK12422 04/05/2006 PK19050 No
V3.1.0 UK12028 03/02/2006 PK19023 No
V3.1.0 UK09986 01/04/2006 PK12122 No
V3.1.0 UK07472 10/03/2005 PK07144 No
V3.1.0 UK05807 08/05/2005 PK07297 No
V3.1.0 UK05389 08/02/2005 PK03532 No
V3.1.0 UK05021 08/02/2005 PK02341 No
V3.1.0 UK02921 06/02/2005 PK03080 No
V3.1.0 UK02535 05/02/2005 PK01152 No
V3.1.0 UK01811 04/04/2005 PK01160 No
V3.1.0 UK00868 04/01/2005 PQ98370 No
V3.1.0 UK01257 04/01/2005 PK00618 No
V3.1.0 UK00066 03/01/2005 PQ97644 No
V3.1.0 UK00146 03/01/2005 PQ98720 No
V3.1.0 UK00461 03/01/2005 PK00111 No
V3.1.0 UK00735 03/01/2005 PQ93034 No
V3.1.0 UQ95801 01/04/2005 PQ94158 No
V3.1.0 UQ96054 01/04/2005 PQ96926 No
V3.1.0 UQ94489 12/02/2004 PQ93847 No
V3.1.0 UQ94719 12/02/2004 PQ94908 No
V3.1.0 UQ94880 12/02/2004 PQ96152 No
V3.1.0 UQ93711 11/01/2004 PQ93402 No
V3.1.0 UQ93993 11/01/2004 PQ94907 No



V3.1.0 UQ91420 09/03/2004 PQ91926 No
V3.1.0 UQ91884 09/03/2004 PQ84056 No
V3.1.0 UQ92286 09/03/2004 PQ89788 No
V3.1.0 UQ92385 09/03/2004 PQ91166 No
V3.1.0 UQ90516 08/04/2004 PQ90214 No
V3.1.0 UQ90781 08/04/2004 PQ89417 No
V3.1.0 UQ89662 07/02/2004 PQ89688 Yes
V3.1.0 UQ90286 07/02/2004 PQ89015 No

5697G6400 DB2 Object Comparison Tool
V2.1.0 UK05020 08/02/2005 PK03210 No
V2.1.0 UK02920 06/02/2005 PK03080 No
V2.1.0 UK02534 05/02/2005 PK01927 No
V2.1.0 UK00065 03/01/2005 PQ97638 No
V2.1.0 UK00145 03/01/2005 PQ98720 No
V2.1.0 UK00734 03/01/2005 PQ93034 No
V2.1.0 UQ95800 01/04/2005 PQ94158 No
V2.1.0 UQ95847 01/04/2005 PQ96382 No
V2.1.0 UQ94718 12/02/2004 PQ94908 No
V2.1.0 UQ93710 11/01/2004 PQ93402 No
V2.1.0 UQ93992 11/01/2004 PQ94907 No
V2.1.0 UQ91421 09/03/2004 PQ91926 No
V2.1.0 UQ91915 09/03/2004 PQ84056 No
V2.1.0 UQ92384 09/03/2004 PQ91166 No
V2.1.0 UQ88995 07/02/2004 PQ81262 No
V2.1.0 UQ88686 06/03/2004 PQ82143 No
V2.1.0 UQ87630 06/03/2004 PQ86154 No
V2.1.0 UQ87775 06/03/2004 PQ80689 No
V2.1.0 UQ88132 06/03/2004 PQ81425 No
V2.1.0 UQ87225 06/03/2004 PQ76424 No
V2.1.0 UQ85269 03/03/2004 PQ83955 No
V2.1.0 UQ84468 03/03/2004 PQ81187 No
V2.1.0 UQ84007 02/04/2004 PQ80164 No
V2.1.0 UQ84019 02/04/2004 PQ79629 No
V2.1.0 UQ82754 01/02/2004 PQ78447 Yes
V2.1.0 UQ82654 01/02/2004 PQ78913 No
V2.1.0 UQ83145 01/02/2004 PQ80232 No
V2.1.0 UQ81994 12/03/2003 PQ78803 No
V2.1.0 UQ81475 11/04/2003 PQ78446 No
V2.1.0 UQ81692 11/04/2003 PQ79633 No
V2.1.0 UQ81033 11/02/2003 PQ78224 No
V2.1.0 UQ79924 10/03/2003 PQ75784 No
V2.1.0 UQ80588 10/03/2003 PQ78380 No
V2.1.0 UQ79311 08/22/2003 PQ75892 No
V2.1.0 UQ79459 08/22/2003 PQ76948 Yes
V2.1.0 UQ79130 08/06/2003 PQ76286 No
V2.1.0 UQ78490 08/06/2003 PQ75458 No
V2.1.0 UQ77785 07/02/2003 PQ73908 No
V2.1.0 UQ76955 06/05/2003 PQ72301 No
V2.1.0 UQ76081 05/03/2003 PQ72681 No
V2.1.0 UQ76125 05/03/2003 PQ72411 No
V2.1.0 UQ76106 05/03/2003 PQ72841 Yes
V2.1.0 UQ75079 04/03/2003 PQ71523 No
V2.1.0 UQ74768 04/03/2003 PQ69371 No



V2.1.0 UQ75082 04/03/2003 PQ71113 No
V2.1.0 UQ75395 04/03/2003 PQ71471 No
V2.1.0 UQ74668 03/04/2003 PQ68027 No
V2.1.0 UQ73161 02/05/2003 PQ65316 No
V2.1.0 UQ73676 02/05/2003 PQ69531 No
V2.1.0 UQ73718 02/05/2003 PQ69725 No
V2.1.0 UQ72323 12/06/2002 PQ68358 No
V2.1.0 UQ72105 12/03/2002 PQ67069 No
V2.1.0 UQ72107 12/03/2002 PQ67144 No
V2.1.0 UQ71885 12/03/2002 PQ66836 No
V2.1.0 UQ70911 11/03/2002 PQ66978 No
V2.1.0 UQ70781 11/03/2002 PQ66973 No
V2.1.0 UQ70455 10/08/2002 PQ66645 No
V2.1.0 UQ69566 10/02/2002 PQ65436 No
V2.1.0 UQ69184 09/04/2002 PQ63832 No
V2.1.0 UQ68367 08/04/2002 PQ63099 Yes


